
Друштвене мреже

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

АВТ6_ДРМ_1* уторак 17:45-19:15 506

* непарна недеља

** парна недеља

АВТ6_ДРМ_1*

1 Кресојевић Милан АВТ-94/13

2 Лукић-Сокола Ана АВТ-6/14

3 Милићевић Витомир АВТ-13/14

4 Секеј Моника АВТ-16/14

5 Меха Дино-Дарио АВТ-21/14

6 Митровић Братислав АВТ-33/14

7 Косић Петар АВТ-39/14

8 Станојевић Никола АВТ-62/14

9 Нхеили Мона АВТ-1/15

10 Лазић Срђан АВТ-9/15

11 Пауновић Мина АВТ-17/15

12 Пенца Вирђил АВТ-54/15

13 Живковић Милан АВТ-60/15

14 Гојак Душан АВТ-63/15



Мултимедијална продукција

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

АВТ6_ММП_1 уторак 14:15-15:45 310

АВТ6_ММП_1

1 Јовановић Сара АВТ-3/15

2 Матијевић Алекса АВТ-4/15

3 Симић Ања АВТ-5/15

4 Јовановић Катарина АВТ-6/15

5 Миловановић Радослав АВТ-7/15

6 Ђукић Урош АВТ-8/15

7 Букумирић Никола АВТ-11/15

8 Продановић Драгана АВТ-14/15

9 Минић Оља АВТ-20/15

10 Јековић Филип АВТ-21/15

11 Филиповић Филип АВТ-29/15

12 Павловић Реља АВТ-38/15

13 Батањски Павле АВТ-39/15

14 Кењић Филип АВТ-41/15

15 Милојевић Радомир АВТ-42/15

16 Ђукић Марко АВТ-43/15

17 Аксић Ненад АВТ-52/15

18 Живковић Оливера АВТ-55/15

19 Живковић Милан АВТ-60/15

20 Џелетовић Радован АВТ-65/15

21 Станојевић Јована ЕПО-41/15

22 Миљковић Милица НРТ-51/15



Музичка продукција

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

АВТ6_МУП_1 уторак 12:30-14:00 5.1 режија

АВТ6_МУП_2 уторак 16:00-17:30 5.1 режија

АВТ6_МУП_3 четвртак 13:30-15:00 5.1 режија

АВТ6_МУП_4 четвртак 18:15-19:45 5.1 режија

АВТ6_МУП_1

1 Борисављевић Милена АВТ-10/15

2 Младеновић Александар АВТ-24/15

3 Милојевић Радомир АВТ-42/15

4 Ђукић Марко АВТ-43/15

5 Аксић Ненад АВТ-52/15

6 Живковић Оливера АВТ-55/15

7 Живковић Милан АВТ-60/15

8 Џелетовић Радован АВТ-65/15

АВТ6_МУП_2

1 Јовановић Сара АВТ-3/15

2 Матијевић Алекса АВТ-4/15

3 Симић Ања АВТ-5/15

4 Јовановић Катарина АВТ-6/15

5 Миловановић Радослав АВТ-7/15

6 Ђукић Урош АВТ-8/15

7 Букумирић Никола АВТ-11/15

8 Миловановић Богдан НРТ-50/12

9 Панајотовић Бошко НРТ-61/15

АВТ6_МУП_3

1 Лукић-Сокола Ана АВТ-6/14

2 Милићевић Витомир АВТ-13/14

3 Косић Петар АВТ-39/14

4 Станојевић Никола АВТ-62/14

5 Нхеили Мона АВТ-1/15

6 Лазић Срђан АВТ-9/15

7 Пенца Вирђил АВТ-54/15

8 Гојак Душан АВТ-63/15

АВТ6_МУП_4

1 Продановић Драгана АВТ-14/15

2 Минић Оља АВТ-20/15

3 Јековић Филип АВТ-21/15

4 Филиповић Филип АВТ-29/15

5 Павловић Реља АВТ-38/15

6 Батањски Павле АВТ-39/15

7 Кењић Филип АВТ-41/15

8 Денчић Никола ЕПО-18/15



Озвучавање

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

АВТ6_ОЗВ_1 уторак 10:45-12:15 310

АВТ6_ОЗВ_2 среда 14:15-15:45 310

АВТ6_ОЗВ_1

1 Лукић-Сокола Ана АВТ-6/14

2 Милићевић Витомир АВТ-13/14

3 Косић Петар АВТ-39/14

4 Станојевић Никола АВТ-62/14

5 Нхеили Мона АВТ-1/15

6 Лазић Срђан АВТ-9/15

7 Пауновић Мина АВТ-17/15

8 Милојевић Радомир АВТ-42/15

9 Ђукић Марко АВТ-43/15

10 Аксић Ненад АВТ-52/15

11 Пенца Вирђил АВТ-54/15

12 Живковић Оливера АВТ-55/15

13 Живковић Милан АВТ-60/15

14 Гојак Душан АВТ-63/15

15 Џелетовић Радован АВТ-65/15

АВТ6_ОЗВ_2

1 Јовановић Сара АВТ-3/15

2 Матијевић Алекса АВТ-4/15

3 Симић Ања АВТ-5/15

4 Јовановић Катарина АВТ-6/15

5 Миловановић Радослав АВТ-7/15

6 Ђукић Урош АВТ-8/15

7 Борисављевић Милена АВТ-10/15

8 Букумирић Никола АВТ-11/15

9 Продановић Драгана АВТ-14/15

10 Минић Оља АВТ-20/15

11 Јековић Филип АВТ-21/15

12 Младеновић Александар АВТ-24/15

13 Филиповић Филип АВТ-29/15

14 Павловић Реља АВТ-38/15

15 Батањски Павле АВТ-39/15

16 Кењић Филип АВТ-41/15


